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 19 19EAUZE ARMAGNAC L C  4103SW019247  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  0

 13 13AGEN DOYEN  4103SW019286  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  2

 34 35ARCACHON  4103SW019289 -1-1 0 0 03260 FRANCE  1

 11 10BAGNERES DE BIGORRE  4103SW019290  1 0 0 0 13260 FRANCE  0

 25 24BAYONNE  4103SW019292  1-1 0 0 23260 FRANCE  0

 28 28BERGERAC  4103SW019293  0-1 0 0 13260 FRANCE  2

 19 19BIARRITZ ILBARRITZ COTE BASQUE  4103SW019294  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  1

 21 20BISCAROSSE  4103SW019295  1 0 0 0 13260 FRANCE  0

 22 22BLAYE  4103SW019296  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  0

 19 21BORDEAUX DOYEN DES PROV DE FRA  4103SW019297 -2-2 0 0 03260 FRANCE  1

 35 33DAX LANDES  4103SW019307  2 0 0 0 23260 FRANCE  1

 29 31LA DOUBLE EN PERIGORD  4103SW019308 -2-2 0 0 03260 FRANCE  0

 23 23LIBOURNE DOYEN  4103SW019315  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  0

 33 32LOURDES  4103SW019317  1 0 0 0 13260 FRANCE  0

 25 25MARMANDE DOYEN  4103SW019319  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  2

 10 10MAUBOURGUET  4103SW019320  0-1 0 0 13260 FRANCE  0

 15 15MEDOC  4103SW019321  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  1

 18 14MONT DE MARSAN DOYEN  4103SW019322  4 0 0 0 43260 FRANCE  1

 14 14NERAC ALBRET  4103SW019324  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  0

 19 19OLORON  4103SW019326  0-2 0 0 23260 FRANCE  0

 12 13PAU NAVARRE  4103SW019328 -1-1 0 0 03260 FRANCE  0

 27 26PAU BEARN  4103SW019329  1-1 0 0 23260 FRANCE  2

 19 19PERIGORD VERT L C  4103SW019330  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  3

 13 13PESSAC DOYEN  4103SW019331  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  2

 33 38PERIGUEUX DOYEN  4103SW019332 -5-7 1 0 13260 FRANCE  0

 15 14QUINSAC COTES DE BORDEAUX  4103SW019335  1 0 0 0 13260 FRANCE  2

 16 18SAINT-EMILION  4103SW019338 -2-2 0 0 03260 FRANCE  0

 14 13ORTHEZ BEARN DES GAVES  4103SW019342  1 0 0 0 13260 FRANCE  0

 18 17SARLAT  4103SW019344  1 0 1 0 03260 FRANCE  2

 26 28SAUTERNES  4103SW019345 -2-2 0 0 03260 FRANCE  1

 12 12ARGELES SEPT VALLEES  4103SW019346  0-1 0 0 13260 FRANCE  0

 11 12TERRASSON  4103SW019348 -1-2 0 0 13260 FRANCE  0

 17 16VILLENEUVE SUR LOT DOYEN  4103SW019351  1 0 0 0 13260 FRANCE  0

 34 35CASTELJALOUX  4103SW031663 -1-1 0 0 03260 FRANCE  0

 18 17SAINT MEDARD EN JALLES L C  4103SW032014  1 0 0 0 13260 FRANCE  2

 14 15HOSSEGOR-COTE SUD L C  4103SW033348 -1-1 0 0 03260 FRANCE  1

 14 12NAY-LARRIBERE L C  4103SW033349  2-1 2 0 13260 FRANCE  0

 14 15PAU HENRI IV  4103SW033350 -1-1 0 0 03260 FRANCE  0

 16 15ARCACHON NORD NOROIT L C  4103SW033863  1-1 0 0 23260 FRANCE  2
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 8 7BORDEAUX MERIGNAC TALENCE AVENIR  4103SW034973  1 0 0 0 13260 FRANCE  0

 26 27BASTIDES DU PERIGORD LC  4103SW035776 -1-1 0 0 03260 FRANCE  1

 16 16BORDEAUX ENTRE DEUX MERS L C  4103SW037595  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  2

 11 11AIGUILLON CONFLUENT L C  4103SW037695  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  0

 17 18BORDEAUX GRAVES  4103SW039361 -1-1 0 0 03260 FRANCE  0

 22 22TARBES ADOUR  4103SW039362  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  5

 14 14SAINT ANDRE DE CUBZAC  4103SW042558  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  0

 22 23BORDEAUX CAUDERAN  4103SW044748 -1-2 0 1 03260 FRANCE  2

 21 21SAINTE LIVRADE VALLEE DU LOT  4103SW046054  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  2

 10 16BORDEAUX MONTESQUIEU  4103SW046647 -6-6 0 0 03260 FRANCE  0

 22 21AGEN VAL DE GARONNE  4103SW047834  1 0 0 0 13260 FRANCE  2

 13 13BORDEAUX TOURNY  4103SW047874  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  1

 16 19BORDEAUX RIVE GAUCHE  4103SW048027 -3-3 0 0 03260 FRANCE  0

 16 16SAINT JEAN DE LUZ CIBOURE INFANTE  4103SW049252  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  2

 18 17BORDEAUX MONDIAL  4103SW049645  1-1 0 0 23260 FRANCE  0

 8 6PAU - LONS ANNA DE NOAILLES  4103SW049862  2 0 1 0 13260 FRANCE  0

 20 24TARBES LAS NEOUS  4103SW049943 -4-4 0 0 03260 FRANCE  1

 22 22VILLENEUVE SUR LOT LA BASTIDE  4103SW051025  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  0

 11 11PERIGUEUX ST FRONT  4103SW051097  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  4

 10 10HENDAYE BIDASSOA  4103SW051669  0-1 0 1 03260 FRANCE  2

 21 21AGEN JARDIN D'OVALIE  4103SW053910  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  2

 11 11SAINTE FOY LA GRANDE AQUITANIA  4103SW053984  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  2

 15 12BILLERE EN BEARN  4103SW055585  3-3 5 0 13260 FRANCE  0

 14 14AGEN JASMIN  4103SW057864  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  0

 14 13BORDEAUX BEGLES MASCARET  4103SW059552  1 0 0 0 13260 FRANCE  0

 22 20BERGERAC TERRE DE VIGNES  4103SW061212  2 0 1 1 03260 FRANCE  0

 16 15MARMANDE POMME D'AMOUR  4103SW064313  1 0 0 0 13260 FRANCE  0

 16 17MONT DE MARSAN POMME DE PIN  4103SW078602 -1-1 0 0 03260 FRANCE  0

 19 18PESSAC- LEOGNAN  4103SW088981  1 0 0 0 13260 FRANCE  1

 26 25PERIGORD MONTAIGNE  4103SW097257  1 0 1 0 03260 FRANCE  0

 19 20CASTILLON ET RIVES DE DORDOGNE  4103SW100161 -1-2 0 0 13260 FRANCE  0

 26 26GUJAN MESTRAS LES BARBOTS  4103SW100630  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  2

 17 17BORDEAUX BRUGES LE BOUSCAT  4103SW116778  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  0

 0 0TARBES PYRENEES  6103SW118793  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  8

 28 28Gujan Mestras Les Parqueurs  4103SW121831  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  0

 15 15St Paul-Lès-Dax  4103SW122035  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  0

 11 11Libourne Bastide  4103SW123826  0-1 0 1 03260 FRANCE  0

 9 5Biganos-Le Teich-Mios-Le Delta  4103SW125757  4 0 0 0 43260 FRANCE  0

 16 17Perigord Renaissance  4103SW125840 -1-2 0 0 13260 FRANCE  0
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 12 13Lescar - Vallees des Gaves de Bearn  4103SW140333 -1-1 0 0 03260 FRANCE  0

 15 15Bigorre Isaby  4103SW142356  0 0 0 0 03260 FRANCE  0

 13 13Pessac Aquitaine - Action Jeunesse  4103SW143781  0-1 0 0 13260 FRANCE  0

 13 15Merignac Aeroport  4103SW155756 -2-2 0 0 03260 FRANCE  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  4  12  63  1,466 1,470  43 -4 82
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CancelledTARBES PYRENEES 10-2025118793
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